Pre-Production
This is a product in the pre-production phase of development.  Device Ramtron International Corporation
characterization is complete and Ramtron does not expect to change the 1850 Ramtron Drive, Colorado Springs, CO 80921
specifications. Ramtron will issue a Product Change Notice if any (800) 545-FRAM, (719) 481-7000
specification changes are made. www.ramtron.com
Rev. 2.0
Apr. 2005 Page 1 of 14
FM25L256

-40°C to +85°C.
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
FM25L256-S 8-pin SOIC
FM25L256-G “Green” 8-pin SOIC
FM25L256-DG “Green” 8-pin DFN
/CS
SO
/WP
VSS
VDD
/HOLD
SCK
SI
 8
7
6
5
1
2
3
4
Top View
Pin Name Function
/CS Chip Select
/WP Write Protect
/HOLD Hold
SCK Serial Clock
SI Serial Data Input
SO Serial Data Output
VDD Supply Voltage (2.7 to 3.6V)
VSS Ground
CS
SO
WP
VSS
VDD
HOLD
SCK
SI
1
2
3
4
8
7
6
5
查询FM25L256供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
 FM25L256